Butler School District 53
Board and Committee Calendar - 2024-2025

BOE approved 2.12.2024

July January
M T W TH F | Total M T W TH F | Total
1 2 3[H 4 o) H 1INA 2|NA 3 0
8 9 10 11 12 X 6|X 7[X 8[X 9|X 10 5
15| 16] 17[ 18] 19 X _13|X_14|X _15|x_16 [hed@l 5
22 23 24 25 26 H 20X 21]X 22]|X 23|X 24 4
29 30 Sl X 27X 28X 29([X 30X 31 5
Board and Committee Meeting Schedule
Regular BOE 6:30 PM [Monday - August 19 19
Regular BOE 6:30 PM [Monday - September 9
August Regular BOE 6:30 PM [Monday - October 21 February
M T W TH F | Total Regular BOE 6:30 PM [Monday - November 11 M T W TH F Total
1 2 Regular BOE 6:30 PM [Monday - December 9 X 3IX 4|X 5|X 6|X 7 5
) 6 7 8 9 Regular BOE 6:30 PM [Monday - February 10 10|X 10X 11([X 12[X 13 4 5
12 13 14 15 16 Regular BOE 6:30 PM |[Monday - March 10 H 17X 18]X 19]X 20|X 21 4
| 19 19 20 21 22 23 Regular BOE 6:30 PM |Monday - April 14 X 24X 25[X 26([X 27|X 28 5
26|TI 27 |TI 28 |eTI29 [NIA 30 0 Regular BOE 6:30 PM [Monday - May 12
Regular BOE 6:30 PM [Monday - June 9
0 Education 4:30 PM |Monday - August 19 19
Education 4:30 PM |Monday - October 21
September Education 4:30 PM |Monday - November 11 March
M T W | TH | F | Total Education 4:30 PM |Monday - February 10 M T W TH F | Total
H 2|X 3|X 4 X 6 4 Finance 9:00 AM [Friday - August 16 X 3IX 4|X 5|X 6 7 5
ix 9|X 10X 11|X 12[X 13 5 Finance 9:00 AM |Friday - November 8 X 10X 11]X 12]X 13|X 14 5
X 16X 17{X 18|X 19 5 Finance 9:00 AM [Friday - May 9 X 17X 18X 19[X 20X 21 5
X 23|X 24X 25|X 26[X 27| 5 Infrastructure __[9:00 AM_|Thursday - September 5 X 24X 25|X 26X 27 (Beg8| 5
X 30 1 Infrastructure 9:00 AM [Thursday - November 7 NIA 31 0
Infrastructure 9:00 AM [Thursday - May 8
20 Policy 4:30 PM [Monday - September 9 20
Policy 4:30 PM |Monday - March 10
October As necessary the committee chairs and superintendent April
M T W TH F | Total may add additional meetings M T W TH F Total
X 1IX 2|X 3|X 4 4 NIA 1 |NIA 2 |NIA 3 |NIA 4 0
X_7|X_8|x_9|x 1o[Eem| 5 X 7|X_8|X_9]x 10[x 11 5
H 14X 15]X 16|X 17|X 18 4 X 14X 15[X 16X 17|X 18 5
| 21]x 21[x 22[x 23]|x 24|x 25 5 X 21X 22X 23[X 24|X 25 5
X 28X 29(X 30([X 31 4 X 28X 29X 30 3
School Calendar Legend
22 X - Student Attendance 18
H - Holiday (Non-Attendance)
November NIA - Board Approved (Non-Attendance) May
M T W TH F | Total TI - Teachers Institute (Non-Attendance) M T W TH F Total
X 1 1 eTl - Teachers Institute August 29 X 1|X 2 2
xip a|H 5[x o [EXTE] 4 — X_5X_6|x 7 XT9o| 5
| 111X 11X 12|X 13[X 14[X 15 5 XHP - P/T Conf (1/2 Day Attendance) X 12X 13[X 14[X 15|X 16 5
X 18X 19X 20X 21([X 22 5 X 19X 20X 21([X 22 5
X 25[X 26 |NA 27 |[H 28 |NIA 29 2 H 26[X 27|X 28|X 29|X 30 4
17 21
December June
M T W TH F | Total M T W TH F | Total
X 2fX 3[X 4|X 5|X 6] 5 X 2IX 3[X 4[X 5|X 6] 5
X 9|X 10X 11]X 12]X 13 5 o) 10 11 12 13 0
X 16[X 17[X 18X 19|X 20 5 16 17 18|H 19 20
NIA 23 [NIA 24 [H 25]|NIA 26 |NIA 27 0 23 24 25 26 27
NIA 30 [NIA 31 0 30
15 E - Emergency Days 5
Student Attendance Days 176
Proposed Emergency Days 5
Teachers Institute Days 4

Total




